
   
CURRENT EMAIL LIST FOR INTERNATIONAL COMMITTEE 

MEMBERS AND/OR CLUB  REPRESENTATIVES   2018 

 

 

 

 

Art Olson FPAC   artflo33@yahoo.com     (406) 752-0356 

36 Willow Dr. Kalispell, MT  59901  

 

Malcolm Fischer CAVAC  sandguys@hotmail.com    (403) 742-1663 

4106 – 66 St. Stettler, AB  T0C 2L1 

 

Barb Yakubowski  SAACAC byakubowski@gmail.com      (403) 381-6971 

20 Heritage Point W., Lethbridge, AB  T1K 7B7 

 

Fred Remillard  SAAC   aj.remillard@usask.ca      (306) 955-0300 

33 Eldorado Ln, Casa Rio, SK,AB S7T 1B8    

 

John Rummel, SkunkWagon  johnrummel53@gmail.com       (406) 788-4891 

2015 – 3rd Ave. S.W., Great Falls MT 

 

Doug Keith   AAAR    dkeith@sasktel.net        (306) 596-0571  

4101 – 19th Avenue SW, Regina, Sask. S4S 0E3 

 

Adrian Golbey, AAAR  agolbey@sasktel.net   (306) 525-0557  

3538 Bessborough Pl., Regina, Sask.    S4S 6Y9 

 

Art Burgess   CAVAC   am.wb@hotmail.com    (403) 358-4404 

Box 69, Red Deer, AB  T4N 5E7 

 

Doug Winz , Hellgate  DW172911@gmail.com  (406) 728-5174 

3218 S. 7th W. Missoula, MT  59804 

 

Gerry Oliver, Hassie   jndoliver@comcast.net   (509) 466-4030 

N. 16110 Sumerset Dr. Nine Mile Falls, Wa.   

 

Don & Shirley Stephens, Skunkwagon  SkunkwagonClub@AOL.com  (406) 452-1427 

204 – 28th Street N., Great Falls MT 59401 

 

Fritz Seitz,  Skunkwagon   fcseitz@yahoo.com    (406) 40-5948 

500 – 6th Avenue S., Great Falls, MT  59405  

 

Gene McKay, Hassie   tagmckay@gmail.com   (509) 484-3796 

5700 N Havana, Spokane, WA  99217 
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Kurt  Baltrusch, Skunkwagon  baltrusch@q.com    (406) 868-0735  

23 Missouri Bend Rd., Great Falls, MT  59904   

 

Keith Robertson  APAC   Internationalchairan@gmail.com (587) 707-1538 

 

Anne Harding      APAC   aharding@telus.net    (403) 289-4648 

          (403) 815-4411 
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